
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1321004009010000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 2,479

CAMA #: 132 10 0 40 09 010 00 0 00
Sec: 10 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

GENI00004
GEN III CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LLC

    

Owner: GEN III CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LLC Legal: BLK D LOT 10 AQUARIAN ACRES SUB #9

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 311473

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 339.12 339.12 678.24

Special 1,209.87 1,209.87 2,419.74

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202779739-1 11/20/2023

194.11 0.00

11/20/2023

0.00

1 194.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

194.11

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202865979-1 04/12/2024

0.00 0.00

04/12/2024

0.00

1 403.29

403.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

403.29

AAE Payment

202866148-1 04/15/2024

2,935.61 0.00

04/15/2024

0.00

F 1,096.60

0.00

1,839.01

0.00

0.00

**********

2,935.61

Kansas Secured

Check #Name/Amnt: 33206648            Kansas Secured                        2935.61

Grand Totals 1,839.01 1,839.01 0.00 3,678.02

3,274.73 0.00 0.00 403.29 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/8/2025 4:51:16 AM


