RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/8/2025 4:51:16 AM

Tax Unit ID: 10Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010Value: 2,479

Parcel #: 1321004009010000

CAMA #: 132 10 0 40 09 010 00 0 00

Sec: 10 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

GENI00004

GEN III CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LLC

Owner: GEN III CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LLC Legal: BLK D LOT 10 AQUARIAN ACRES SUB #9

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2023	RL	311473

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	339.12	339.12	678.24
Special	1,209.87	1,209.87	2,419.74

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202779739-1	11/20/2023	11/20/2023	1	194.11	0.00	0.00	194.11	Lockbox Payments
194.11	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202865979-1	04/12/2024	04/12/2024	1	403.29	0.00	0.00	403.29	
0.00	0.00	0.00		403.29	0.00	******	AAE Payment	
202866148-1	04/15/2024	04/15/2024	F	1,096.60	1,839.01	0.00	2,935.61	
2,935.61	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Kansas Secured	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 33206648	Kansas Secure	d	2935.61				
Grand Totals				1,839.01	1,839.01	0.00	3,678.02	
3,274.73	0.00	0.00		403.29	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00